

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.31192 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	04.09.2024	<p><u>JAK,J</u></p> <p>Mr. Jalli Kanakaiah, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. Jalli Narendar, learned counsel for proposed respondents (implead petition) seeks time to argue the case on merits</p> <p>Post the matter on 11.09.2024.</p> <p>(B/O) KGK</p>	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE