

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE:W.P.No.31192 of 2015
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	12.11.2024	<p><u>SK, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.3 of 2024</u> <u>In</u> <u>W.P.No.31192 of 2015</u></p> <p>For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this application is allowed as prayed for.</p> <p>Accordingly, the I.A. is ordered.</p> <p>The Registry is directed to take steps to amend the cause title accordingly.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SK,J</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>W.P.No.31192 of 2015</u></p> <p>Post after three (03) weeks. List on 03.12.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o.EDS</p>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE